Connectors 160/163
163/ 5 ZEL

strain relief, 5 pole, black

Order Info

reference number (ref.no.)
PU
EAN

Type
type
number of poles

colour

Technical Data

flammabilty rating

max. ambient temperature operation
stripping length

dismantling length PE

dismantling length

strain relief

192205
500
4028012100156

strain relief
5 pole
black

V-2

100 °C
6.5-7.0 mm
42.0 mm
35.0 mm

yes
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